
ALL OF THE FOLLOWING AS LIES N O
& W OF I-75: NW 1/4 OF NE1/4 & N
NW1/4, EX APPROX 19.40 AC DESC I

VCP CAPITAL VENTURES 1 LLC/WEST HILLSIDE PROPERTIE
5710 WOOSTER PIKE, SUITE 320
CINCINNATI, OHIO 45227

06-3S-16-02009-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

6316.00 1.00/
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3
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43,959
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500,369

0
500,369

0
500,369
500,369

6,900

432,658

1546/64 7/31/2025 WD Q I 01 750,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRAHAM CHARLES W

VCP CAPITAL VENTURE

1293/0257 4/20/2015 WD Q V 03 16,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MEREDITH LAPRADD

CHARLES & JOYCE GRA

2026
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BLDG:1:1: SUMM MH

SALE:1:1: ALSO SEE ORB 833-1202

PRMT:1:1: GRAHAM MH

000054014 Co-Location or Ex 30,000 03/04/2026

000051117 Generator 0 10/16/2024

000047114 Electrical Servic 20,000 05/02/2023

000044392 Communications To 15,000 05/10/2022

13154 SFR 355 10/09/1997

12009 M H 125 01/06/1997

HX Base Yr

255 NW SERENE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,945 113.3000 126.90 373,720 1998 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

3 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2170

BAS 2,170 100 2,170 206,530

FGR 552 55 304 28,934

FOP 1,570 30 471 44,828

4,292 2,945 280,290

FOP= W47 S60 E70 N10 W60 N40 E37 N10$ FGR= S10 BAS= W37 S40
E60 N30 W23 N10$ S10 E23 N24 W23 S4$.
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10

10

23

24

23

4
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37

40

60
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23

10

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 2,500

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 18 22 396.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,178

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 15 40 600.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,500

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 15 33 495.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,713

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 40 78 3,120.00 UT 10.00 10.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 18,720

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 51 16 816.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,448

8 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,200

9 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

43,959

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 24.16 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 169,120


